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 Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi 

08:10 
 

09:10 
 Électricité et 

magnétisme (L) 
203-NYB-05  

gr. 00091 
Local D5641 

  

Électricité et 
magnétisme (T) 

203-NYB-05  
gr. 00092 

Local : D5673a 

09:10 
 

10:10 

Apogée 
A5558  

Électricité et 
magnétisme (L) 

203-NYB-05  
gr. 00091 

Local E1112 

10:10 
 

11:10 

Apogée 
A5558 

  

11:10 
 

12:10 
Mécanique (T) 
203-NYA-05  

gr. 00018 
Local D5648 

   

12:10 
 

13:10 Réunion 
physique 

Électricité et 
magnétisme (L) 

203-NYB-05  
gr. 00092 

Local D5641 

Réunion 
programme 

SIM 

 

13:10 
 

14:10 
 

14:10 
 

15:10 
   

Mécanique (L) 
203-NYA-05  

gr. 00018 
Local D5642 

 

15:10 
 

16:10 
    

16:10 
 

17:10 
     

17:10 
 

18:00 
     

 
Légende : En cours / réunion Absent du cégep À mon bureau / dans le cégep 

 

mailto:svezina@cmaisonneuve.qc.ca
http://physique.cmaisonneuve.qc.ca/svezina

